Fifield Fun Day

Detailed Profit and Loss Account

for the period 9 August 2021 to 7 August 2022

Income
Plants

Dog Show and Musical mats

Programme sales

Hook-a-Duck, Open the Box and

Splat the Rat
Coconut Shy

Tea tent

Bottle stall

Train

UK Garrison

BBQ

Raffle

Gate

Stallholders
Donations

Last Chance Saloon
Beer Tent

Auction

Tombola
Programme advertising
Honey Stall

Sundry

Expenditure

Cost of stalls
Attractions

Site costs and marketing
Volunteers

Equipment

Sundry

NET PROFIT

Page |

£

467
98
35

133
144
439
192
1,110
89
1,307
886
1,666
215
1,930
208
1,510
670
266
260
286
57

1,211
1,040
2,170
260
472
415

11,968

5,568

6,400




