Fifield Fun Day

Detailed Profit and Loss Account for the period 9 August 2021 to 7 August 2022

Income		£	£
Dog Show and Musical mats 98 Programme sales 35 Hook-a-Duck, Open the Box and Splat the Rat 133 Coconut Shy 144 Tea tent 439 Bottle stall 192 Train 1,110 UK Garrison 89 BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 Injoin 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 Soundry 5,568	Income		
Programme sales	Plants	467	
Hook-a-Duck, Open the Box and Splat the Rat	Dog Show and Musical mats		
Splat the Rat 133 Coconut Shy 144 Tea tent 439 Bottle stall 192 Train 1,110 UK Garrison 89 BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 Expenditure 57 Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 Site osts and marketing 5,568	Programme sales	35	
Coconut Shy 144 Tea tent 439 Bottle stall 192 Train 1,110 UK Garrison 89 BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Hook-a-Duck, Open the Box and	8	
Tea tent 439 Bottle stall 192 Train 1,110 UK Garrison 89 BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Splat the Rat	133	
Bottle stall	Coconut Shy	144	
Train 1,110 UK Garrison 89 BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 — 5,568	Tea tent	439	
UK Garrison 89 BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Bottle stall	192	
BBQ 1,307 Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57	Train	1,110	
Raffle 886 Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 — 11,968 Expenditure 1,040 Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	UK Garrison	89	
Gate 1,666 Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 In 1,968 Expenditure 1,040 Cost of stalls 1,040 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	BBQ	1,307	
Stallholders 215 Donations 1,930 Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 Expenditure 57 Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Raffle	886	
Donations	Gate	1,666	
Last Chance Saloon 208 Beer Tent 1,510 Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure 1,211 Cost of stalls 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Stallholders	215	
Beer Tent	Donations	1,930	
Auction 670 Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Last Chance Saloon	208	
Tombola 266 Programme advertising 260 Honey Stall 286 Sundry 57 11,968 Expenditure Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Beer Tent	1,510	
Programme advertising Honey Stall Sundry Expenditure Cost of stalls Attractions Site costs and marketing Volunteers Equipment Sundry 260 11,968 1,211 2,211 2,170 2,170 2,170 2,170 472 5,568	Auction	670	
Honey Stall 286 57	Tombola	266	
Sundry 286 57	Programme advertising	260	
Sundry 57 Expenditure 11,968 Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568		286	
Expenditure Cost of stalls		57	
Cost of stalls 1,211 Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568		· ·	11,968
Attractions 1,040 Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Expenditure		
Site costs and marketing 2,170 Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Cost of stalls	1,211	
Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415 5,568	Attractions	1,040	
Volunteers 260 Equipment 472 Sundry 415	Site costs and marketing	2,170	
Sundry 415 5,568		260	
Sundry 415 5,568	Equipment	472	
5,568		415	
NET PROFIT 6,400	•		5,568
	NET PROFIT		6,400